MILD FENCE COMPANY

3465 Hwy 93 North

Visit us on the Web: www.mildfence.com

Kalispell, MT 59901 406.755.7650 Fax: 406.755.7680 Email: info@mildfence.com **Customer Name PRICE** Ja Schools Installation Address **DEPOSIT** East Bunday St City/State/Zip BALANCE **Billing Address** Contact Name/Job Name/PO Phone #2 Phone #3 Fax Phone #1 **Estimate Date** Estimator Locate # and Date Date Sold Payment **Brace Build** Style Dirt CIL ☐ Spread 450 Fabric Pile on Site ☐ Haul Away Height | Heigh Grade Straight Top Line Post Line Post Follow 23/8/ 171V Grade +- 2" Spacing Spacing **Property Pins** Visible? terminal rost Brace Post Yes Yes 231/4 2(1(4)) □ No Gate Post Gate Post Removal of Existing? Top Rail ☐ Yes □ No ☐ Customer & Gray chrin Lidli **Bottom Wire** Haul Away of Existing? 1 gurss ☐ Yes Barbed Wire ☐ Stack Slats___ **Drive Gates** Type & Footage Gate Frame Remove Sets? [] All Post Set ☐ None ☐ Some # Equipment Clearing? Dendy Debris/Vegetation ☐ Beaver Skid Steer Yes Yes Other(note) ☐ Mini Skid □ No **CUSTOMER INITIALS** Notes DOES NOT INCLUDE TEARING OUT OLD FENCE

PLEASE READ, SIGN AND RETURN Thank you!

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROCUREMENT AND PAYMENT OF ALL NECESSARY PERMITS AND FEES WHERE APPLICABLE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING PERMISSION TO TIE IN TO EXISTING FENCINO IF APPLICABLE. ALL FENCE TO BE INSTALLED ABOVE GRADE. CUSTOMER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILTY OF LOCATIO OF LINE OF FENCE. MILD FENCE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE OR REPAIR OF ANY BURIED PRIVATE UTLILITES OR SEPTIC NOT LOCATED. MILD FENCE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE OR REPAIR OF UNDERGROUND SPRINKLER LINES OR SPRINKLER HEADS. THIS BID IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THE ESTIMATE. I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE CONDITIONS AND MILD FENCE'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS. (CUSTOMER INITIALS ABOVE)